B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

GAGE PRESSURE RANGES (INTERMEDIATE RANGES AVAILABLE, CONSULT PRESSURE ENGINEERING)
RANGE PSIG
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
ftH2O
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
mH2O
STD CABLE
LENGTH
STANDARD PART
NUMBER2 STANDARD
0.20% ACCURACY
HIGH ACCURACY MODELS
0.08% ACCURACY
0 to 0.36 10.00 inH2O 250 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-10WGV-[**] PX709GW-10WGV-HH-[**]
0 to 1 27.68 inH2O 670 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-001GV-[**] PX709GW-001GV-HH-[**]
0 to 2.5 69.24 inH2O 1757 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-2.5GV-[**] PX709GW-2.5GV-HH-[**]
0 to 5 11.5 3.51 3 m (10') PX709GW-005GV-[**] PX709GW-005GV-HH-[**]
0 to 10 23.1 7.04 3 m (10') PX709GW-010GV-[**] PX709GW-010GV-HH-[**]
0 to 15 34.6 10.5 3 m (10') PX709GW-015GV-[**] PX709GW-015GV-HH-[**]
0 to 30 69.2 21.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-030GV-[**] PX709GW-030GV-HH-[**]
0 to 50 115 35.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-050GV-[**] PX709GW-050GV-HH-[**]
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100GV-[**] PX709GW-100GV-HH-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150GV-[**] PX709GW-150GV-HH-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250GV-[**] PX709GW-250GV-HH-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500GV-[**] PX709GW-500GV-HH-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750GV-[**] PX709GW-750GV-HH-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KGV-[**] PX709GW-1.0KGV-HH-[**]
SEALED GAGE PRESSURE RANGES (PSISG)
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100SGV-[**] PX709GW-100SGV-HH-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150SGV-[**] PX709GW-150SGV-HH-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250SGV-[**] PX709GW-250SGV-HH-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500SGV-[**] PX709GW-500SGV-HH-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750SGV-[**] PX709GW-750SGV-HH-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KSGV-[**] PX709GW-1.0KSGV-HH-[**]
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES (PSIA)
0 to 5 11.5 3.51 3 m (10') PX709GW-005AV-[**] PX709GW-005AV-HH-[**]
0 to 10 23.1 7.04 3 m (10') PX709GW-010AV-[**] PX709GW-010AV-HH-[**]
0 to 15 34.6 10.5 3 m (10') PX709GW-015AV-[**] PX709GW-015AV-HH-[**]
0 to 30 69.2 21.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-030AV-[**] PX709GW-030AV-HH-[**]
0 to 50 115 35.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-050AV-[**] PX709GW-050AV-HH-[**]
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100AV-[**] PX709GW-100AV-HH-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150AV-[**] PX709GW-150AV-HH-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250AV-[**] PX709GW-250AV-HH-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500AV-[**] PX709GW-500AV-HH-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750AV-[**] PX709GW-750AV-HH-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KAV-[**] PX709GW-1.0KAV-HH-[**]
Submersible Level Transducer
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate.
[**] To order with additional cable length, specify total length in feet, PX709GW-001GV-25FT, additional cost for length over 10 feet.
Consult sales for stock cable length to assure fast delivery.
1.) To order with optional high accuracy for extra cost, insert code “-HH” for 0.08% accuracy after the V, PX709GW-100GV-HH-[**].
2.) To order with ½ NPT conduit fitting specify Model PX709C for additional cost, PX709CGW-010GV.
3.) Lightning protection is available on amplified voltage and mA output models for additional costs.
Ordering Examples: PX709GW-001GV, 1 psi gage submersible transducer with 10 mV/V output, 3 m (10') of cable and standard 0.2% accuracy.
PX709GW-005AV-HH-25FT, 5 psi absolute pressure submersible transducer with 10 mV/V output, 7.6 m (25') of cable and high 0.08% accuracy.
PX709CGW-2.5GV-20FT, 2.5 psi gage submersible transducer with 10 mV/V output, a ½ NPT conduit fitting, 6.1 m (20')of cable.
mV/V OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Output: 100 mV @ 10 Vdc (Ratiometric 5 to 10 Vdc)
**Cable Length: For lengths over 7.6 (25') output signal is
attenuated ½% per 30.5 m (100') nominal

RANGE PSIG
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
ftH2O
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
mH2O
STD CABLE
LENGTH
STANDARD PART
NUMBER2 STANDARD
0.20% ACCURACY
LIGHTNING3 PROTECTED
MODELS STANDARD
0.20% ACCURACY
0 to 0.36 10.00 inH2O 250 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-10WG5V-[**] PX709LGW-10WG5V-[**]
0 to 1 27.68 inH2O 670 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-001G5V-[**] PX709LGW-001G5V-[**]
0 to 2.5 69.24 inH2O 1757 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-2.5G5V-[**] PX709LGW-2.5G5V-[**]
0 to 5 11.5 3.51 3 m (10') PX709GW-005G5V-[**] PX709LGW-005G5V-[**]
0 to 10 23.1 7.04 3 m (10') PX709GW-010G5V-[**] PX709LGW-010G5V-[**]
0 to 15 34.6 10.5 3 m (10') PX709GW-015G5V-[**] PX709LGW-015G5V-[**]
0 to 30 69.2 21.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-030G5V-[**] PX709LGW-030G5V-[**]
0 to 50 115 35.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-050G5V-[**] PX709LGW-050G5V-[**]
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100G5V-[**] PX709LGW-100G5V-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150G5V-[**] PX709LGW-150G5V-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250G5V-[**] PX709LGW-250G5V-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500G5V-[**] PX709LGW-500G5V-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750G5V-[**] PX709LGW-750G5V-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KG5V-[**] PX709LGW-1.0KG5V-[**]
SEALED GAGE PRESSURE (PSISG)
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100SG5V-[**] PX709LGW-100SG5V-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150SG5V-[**] PX709LGW-150SG5V-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250SG5V-[**] PX709LGW-250SG5V-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500SG5V-[**] PX709LGW-500SG5V-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750SG5V-[**] PX709LGW-750SG5V-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KSG5V-[**] PX709LGW-1.0KSG5V-[**]
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (PSIA)
0 to 5 11.5 3.51 3 m (10') PX709GW-005A5V-[**] PX709LGW-005A5V-[**]
0 to 10 23.1 7.04 3 m (10') PX709GW-010A5V-[**] PX709LGW-010A5V-[**]
0 to 15 34.6 10.5 3 m (10') PX709GW-015A5V-[**] PX709LGW-015A5V-[**]
0 to 30 69.2 21.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-030A5V-[**] PX709LGW-030A5V-[**]
0 to 50 115 35.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-050A5V-[**] PX709LGW-050A5V-[**]
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100A5V-[**] PX709LGW-100A5V-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150A5V-[**] PX709LGW-150A5V-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250A5V-[**] PX709LGW-250A5V-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500A5V-[**] PX709LGW-500A5V-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750A5V-[**] PX709LGW-750A5V-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KA5V-[**] PX709LGW-1.0KA5V-[**]
Submersible Level Transducer
Submersible Pressure Transducers
PX709GW SERIES WITH 0 TO 5 Vdc OR 0 TO 10 Vdc OUTPUT
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate.
[**] To order with additional  cable length, specify total length in feet, PX709GW-001G5V-25FT, additional cost for length over 10 feet.
Consult sales for stock cable length to assure fast delivery.
1.) To order with optional high accuracy for extra cost, insert code “-HH” after 5V for 0.08% accuracy, PX709-150G5V-HH-[**].
2.) To order with ½ NPT conduit fitting for extra cost, specify Model PX709C, for additional cost PX709CGW-010G5V.
3.) To order with optional Lightning/Surge protection for extra cost, specify model PX709LGW, PX709LGW-001G5V.
4.) To order with optional Lightning/Surge protection and conduit fitting for extra cost, specify model PX709CLGW, PX709CLGW-001G5V.
Ordering Examples: PX709GW-001G5V, 1 psi gage submersible transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output, 3 m (10') of cable and standard 0.2%
accuracy.	PX709LGW-005A5V-HH-25FT, 5 psi absolute pressure, lightning protected submersible transducer with 0 to 5 Vdc output, 7.6 m (25')
of cable and high 0.08% accuracy.
PX709CGW-2.5G10V-20FT, 2.5 psi gage submersible transducer with 0 to 10 Vdc output, a ½ NPT conduit fitting and 6.1 m (20') of cable.
5V and 10V OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Output: 0 to 5 Vdc or 0 to 10 Vdc (3 or 4 wire user
selectable) see application note/manual
Supply Voltage: 5V output: 10 to 30 Vdc @ 10 mA, 10V

RANGE PSIG
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
ftH2O
EQUIVALENT
DEPTH
mH2O
STD CABLE
LENGTH
STANDARD PART
NUMBER2 STANDARD
0.20% ACCURACY
LIGHTNING3 PROTECTED
MODELS STANDARD
0.20% ACCURACY
0 to 0.36 10.00 inH2O 250 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-10WGI-[**] PX709LGW-10WGI-[**]
0 to 1 27.68 inH2O 670 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-001GI-[**] PX709LGW-001GI-[**]
0 to 2.5 69.24 inH2O 1757 mmH2O 3 m (10') PX709GW-2.5GI-[**] PX709LGW-2.5GI-[**]
0 to 5 11.5 3.51 3 m (10') PX709GW-005GI-[**] PX709LGW-005GI-[**]
0 to 10 23.1 7.04 3 m (10') PX709GW-010GI-[**] PX709LGW-010GI-[**]
0 to 15 34.6 10.5 3 m (10') PX709GW-015GI-[**] PX709LGW-015GI-[**]
0 to 30 69.2 21.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-030GI-[**] PX709LGW-030GI-[**]
0 to 50 115 35.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-050GI-[**] PX709LGW-050GI-[**]
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100GI-[**] PX709LGW-100GI-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150GI-[**] PX709LGW-150GI-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250GI-[**] PX709LGW-250GI-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500GI-[**] PX709LGW-500GI-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750GI-[**] PX709LGW-750GI-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KGI-[**] PX709LGW-1.0KGI-[**]
SEALED GAGE PRESSURE (PSISG)
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100SGI-[**] PX709LGW-100SGI-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150SGI-[**] PX709LGW-150SGI-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250SGI-[**] PX709LGW-250SGI-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500SGI-[**] PX709LGW-500SGI-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750SGI-[**] PX709LGW-750SGI-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KSGI-[**] PX709LGW-1.0KSGI-[**]
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (PSIA)
0 to 5 11.5 3.51 3 m (10') PX709GW-005AI-[**] PX709LGW-005AI-[**]
0 to 10 23.1 7.04 3 m (10') PX709GW-010AI-[**] PX709LGW-010AI-[**]
0 to 15 34.6 10.5 3 m (10') PX709GW-015AI-[**] PX709LGW-015AI-[**]
0 to 30 69.2 21.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-030AI-[**] PX709LGW-030AI-[**]
0 to 50 115 35.1 3 m (10') PX709GW-050AI-[**] PX709LGW-050AI-[**]
0 to 100 231 70.4 3 m (10') PX709GW-100AI-[**] PX709LGW-100AI-[**]
0 to 150 346 105 3 m (10') PX709GW-150AI-[**] PX709LGW-150AI-[**]
0 to 250 577 176 3 m (10') PX709GW-250AI-[**] PX709LGW-250AI-[**]
0 to 500 1153 351 3 m (10') PX709GW-500AI-[**] PX709LGW-500AI-[**]
0 to 750 1730 527 3 m (10') PX709GW-750AI-[**] PX709LGW-750AI-[**]
0 to 1000 2307 703 3 m (10') PX709GW-1.0KAI-[**] PX709LGW-1.0KAI-[**]
Submersible Level Transducer
Submersible Pressure Transmitter
PX709GW SERIES WITH 4 TO 20 mA OUTPUT
4 to 20 mA SPECIFICATIONS
Output: 4 to 20 mA
Supply Voltage: 10 to 30 Vdc [(10 to 20 Vdc above 105°C
(229°F)] maximum loop res Ω = (Vs-10) x 50
Lightning Protection: See application note/manual
See Common Specifications for other parameters
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate.
[**] To order with additional cable length, specify total length in feet, PX709GW-001GI-25, additional cost for length over 10 feet.
Consult sales for stock cable length to assure fast delivery.
1.) To order with optional high accuracy for extra cost, insert code “-HH” after “I” for 0.08% accuracy, PX709-150GI-HH-[**]
2.) To order with ½ NPT Conduit fitting for extra cost, specify Model PX709C, for additional cost PX709CGW-010GI
3.) To order with optional Lightning/Surge protection for extra cost, specify model PX709LGW, PX709LGW-001GI
4.) To order with optional Lightning/Surge protection and conduit fitting for extra cost, specify model PX709CLGW, PX709CLGW-001GI
Ordering Examples: PX709GW-001GI, 1 psi gage submersible transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, 3 m (10') of cable and standard 0.2% accuracy
PX709LGW-005AI-HH-25FT, 5 psi absolute pressure, lightning protected submersible transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, 7.6 m (25') of cable and
high 0.08% accuracy
PX709CGW-2.5GI-20FT, 2.5 psi gage submersible transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, a ½ NPT conduit fitting with 6.1 m (20') of cable.
OPTIONS FOR SUBMERSIBLE TRANSDUCERS
PX709-BOX1 Terminal enclosure without surge protection - for
use with all models
PX709-BOX2